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Anlage
Marienstr. hinter der Schule, 89604 Allimendingen

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Florian
T 0162-3255947 Florian.Hoffi@gmx.net

Jugendwart/in

Daferner, Simon
T 01704061939 Simon.Daferner@gmx.de
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VR-Talentiade U10 MC 1
MF: Simon Daferner

m 01704061939; Simon.Daferner@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
HauBler, Samuel
Lohmuller, Henri
Baur, Anton
Sameisla, Leon
Uetz, Maximilian
Pepe, Marcello
Leucht, Johannes
Moll, Annalena
Schaupp, Romy
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Bemerkungen

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11509941
11606445
11412643
11412724
11705095
11705000
11510065
21408723
21408722

DR Info

Johannes Leucht (Pos. 7), Annalena Moll (Pos. 8), Romy Schaupp

(Pos. 9). VG/an 06.06.2024
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